Codification Tables:  2003 Regular Session Laws
2003 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Purpose
n46.16.070
2 46.16.0621

212 81.84.020
213 81.84.060
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2003 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
301 36.54.110
302 36.54.120
303 36.54.130
304 36.54.140
305 36.54.150
306 36.54.160
307 36.54.170
308 36.54.180
309 36.54.190
310 84.52.010
311 84.52.043
312 84.52.052
401 n36.57A.200
402 Sev.
n36.57A.200
403 Eff. date
n36.57A.200
84 1 28B.07.050
85 1 46.87.020
2 46.87.140
3 46.87.294
4 46.87.296
86 1 31.45.010
2 31.45.020
3 31.45.030
4 31.45.040
5 31.45.050
6 31.45.060
7 31.45.070
8 31.45.073
9 31.45.077
10 31.45.079
11 31.45.082
12 31.45.084
13 31.45.086
14 31.45.088
15 31.45.090
16 31.45.100
17 31.45.110
18 31.45.120
19 Repealer
20 Eff. date
n31.45.084
87 1 62A.9A-406
2 62A.9A-408
3 Eff. date
n62A.9A-406
88 1 36.70A.367
89 1 Findings
n19.192.020
2 19.192.020
90 1 82.14.330
2 Repealer
91 1 47.64.090
2 Applic.
41.56.027
3 88.40.020
4 Contingent
Eff. date
n47.64.090
92 1 41.26.717
2 44.44.040
3 41.45.060
4 41.45.0604
5 41.45.070
6 41.26.732
7 41.26.740

2 82.04.426
3 82.04.240
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2003 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
4 82.04.280
5 82.08.965
6 82.12.965
7 82.08.970
8 82.12.970
9 82.04.448
10 84.36.645
11 82.32.535
12 Contingent
Eff. date
150 1 Uncod.
2 43.84.092
3 43.84.180
4 Eff. date
n43.84.092
151 1 43.160.030
2 43.160.035
152 1 36.70A.070
153 1 Findings
n43.330.090
2 43.330.090
3 77.12.880
4 43.330.094
5 42.52.801
6 42.52.150
154 1 66.24.240
2 66.24.244
3 66.28.260
155 1 41.32.520
2 41.32.805
3 41.32.895
4 41.35.460
5 41.35.710
6 41.40.270
7 41.40.700
8 41.40.835
9 Applic.
n41.32.520
156 1 41.34.040
157 1 41.35.010
2 41.35.030
3 41.35.033
158 1 41.05.050
2 41.05.065
159 1 28B.80.805
2 28B.80.806
3 28B.80.807
4 28B.15.0139
5 Repealer
160 1 Finding
Intent
n28B.15.558
2 28B.15.558
161 1 73.04.160
162 1 n29.36.270
2 29.36.270
3 29.38.010
4 29.38.020
163 1 40.14.025
2 40.14.022
3 40.14.024
4 40.14.027
5 36.22.175
164 1 43.07.370
2 43.07.380
3 42.17.710
4 42.52.802

18 48.46.225
19 48.46.350
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  2003 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
20 48.62.111
21 48.90.010
22 48.90.020
23 48.90.030
24 48.90.140
25 48.99.040
249 1 48.09.320
250 1 48.01.080
2 48.15.020
3 48.15.023
4 48.17.060
5 48.17.063
6 48.17.067
7 48.44.015
8 48.44.016
9 48.44.060
10 48.46.027
11 48.46.033
12 48.46.420
13 9.94A.515
14 9.94A.515
15 Sev.
n48.01.080
16 Exp. date
n9.94A.515
17 Eff. date
n9.94A.515
251 1 48.13.180
252 1 23.86.080
253 1 52.04.161
254 1 8.26.020
2 9.94A.731
3 11.68.090
4 11.97.010
5 11.97.900
6 29.81.310
255 1 Temporary
256 1 4.24.300
257 1 18.29.050
2 69.41.010
258 1 Finding
18.79.330
2 18.79.340
3 18.79.350
4 18.79.360
5 18.79.370
6 18.79.240
7 18.130.040
8 70.41.370
9 18.51.550
10 Leg. dir.
11 Sev.
n18.79.330
12 Eff. date
n18.79.330
259 1 43.72.900
2 Retro. applic.
3 Eff. date
260 1 Vetoed
2 70.95M.010
3 70.95M.020
4 70.95M.030
5 70.95M.040
6 70.95M.050
7 70.95M.060
8 70.95M.070
9 70.95M.080

319 1 28B.15.600
320 1 66.08.150
[Codification Tables—page 6]
Codification Tables:  2003 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
321 1 Finding
Intent
n90.58.030
2 90.58.030
3 90.58.090
4 90.58.190
5 36.70A.480
322 1 Finding
70.103.010
2 70.103.020
3 70.103.030
4 70.103.040
5 70.103.050
6 70.103.060
7 70.103.070
8 70.103.080
9 70.103.090
10 Leg. dir.
323 1 48.30.270
2 48.30.270
3 Exp. date
4 Eff. date
324 1 43.84.092
325 1 Intent
Finding
n90.64.030
2 90.64.813
3 90.64.030
4 90.64.120
5 90.64.150
6 90.64.901
7 90.48.260
8 Temporary
9 Eff. date
n90.64.901
326 1 Findings
2 16.57.010
3 16.57.015
4 16.57.020
5 16.57.023
6 16.57.025
7 16.57.030
8 16.57.040
9 16.57.050
10 16.57.080
11 16.57.090
12 16.57.100
13 16.57.120
14 16.57.130
15 16.57.140
16 16.57.150
17 16.57.153
18 16.57.160
19 16.57.165
20 16.57.170
21 16.57.180
22 16.57.200
23 16.57.210
24 16.57.220
25 16.57.223
26 16.57.230
27 16.57.240
28 16.57.243
29 16.57.245
30 16.57.260
31 16.57.267
32 16.57.270

3 79.01.200
4 79.01.188
[Codification Tables—page 8]
Codification Tables:  2003 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
382 1 59.18.550
383 1 74.08A.260
2 74.08A.275
3 74.08A.285
384 1 43.70.680
385 1 77.36.020
2 77.12.150
386 1 Findings
Intent
n77.15.700
2 77.15.700
3 77.15.552
4 77.15.554
5 77.65.030
6 Eff. date
n77.65.030
387 1 77.08.010
2 77.65.510
3 77.65.515
4 77.65.520
5 36.71.090
6 Vetoed
388 1 41.40.096
2 41.26.030
3 77.15.075
389 1 77.32.050
390 1 Temporary
391 1 77.55.060
2 77.55.100
3 Vetoed
4 77.85.220
5 77.85.230
6 77.55.370
7 n77.85.220
8 Sev.
n77.55.060
9 Eff. date
n77.55.060
392 1 85.38.180
393 1 Purpose
43.21L.005
2 43.21L.010
3 43.21L.020
4 43.21L.030
5 43.21L.040
6 43.21L.050
7 43.21L.060
8 43.21L.070
9 43.21L.080
10 43.21L.090
11 43.21L.100
12 43.21L.110
13 43.21L.120
14 43.21L.130
15 43.21L.140
16 34.05.518
17 36.70C.030
18 43.21B.005
19 43.21B.110
20 76.09.220
21 77.55.170
22 90.58.180
23 Leg. dir.
24 43.21L.900
25 Eff. date
43.21L.901
394 1 35.67.020